Tureb

FRIIDROTTSKLUBB

Resultat

P16 1500m Heat 1
1 Vilhelm Lood Falgén
2 Jakob Bergstrom
3 Alvar Engstrém
F15 1500m

1 Zara Klouda

2 Venla Engstrém
3 Amanda Solén

4 Matilda Solén

5 Klara Grundin

6 Vera Forssmed
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Rekordjakt medel #2 - 2021

Ute/inne:
Datum:
Ort:
Arena:
Arrangor:

Tavlingsledare:

Ovrigt:

4:37.3m
4:49.2m
5:27.7m

5:02.6m
5:11.8m
5:21.6m
5:21.7m
5:34.4m
6:17.9m
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Inne

2021-02-24

Sollentuna

Sollentuna Friidrottshall
Turebergs FK

Marten Barkvall

Tidtagning med videobild, gj eltid
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